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MDM-140 - Speaker Acoustic Foam

Foam sheet

» Anthracite-coloured, open-cell and fine foam
* 1,400 x 750 x 5 mm, 1 m2
» For e.g. speaker front grilles or tool case padding

-
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
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Technical data:

Description

Nominal value

Type

Colour

Material

Suitable for

Power supply
Admiss. ambient temp.
Dimensions

Length

Mounting dimensions
Weight

Connections

Other features
Packing unit

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)

Gross weight
Net weight

Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk

. foam sheet

: 5 mm thick

. anthracite

. polyurethane foam

. front sheets for speakers

: 0-40 °C
: 1,400 x 750 x 5 mm

: 0.126 kg

: 0-40 °C

1

: 0.12x0.07x0.76 m
: 0.148 kg

: 0.126 kg



